
2018 Law Enforcement Torch Run
Polar Plunge Locations, Dates

®

2018 Law Enforcement Torch Run  Polar Plunge Locations®

Friday, February 16 - 17
SUPER PLUNGE
Lake Michigan, Clark Street Beach, Evanston

Saturday, February 17 
SIU Campus Lake, Carbondale

Sunday, February 18
Lake Michigan, Clark Street Beach, Evanston
Twin Lakes, Palatine

Saturday, February 24
Miller Park Lake, Bloomington
Moorman Lake, Quincy
Carlyle Lake, Carlyle
Lake Mendota, Mendota

Saturday, February 24  - Continued
Lake of the Woods, Mahomet

Sunday, February 25
Lake Storey, Galesburg
Fox Lake, Fox Lake

Saturday, March 3
Lake Sara, Effingham
Manteno Lake, Manteno
Rend Lake, Benton
Sprinfield Lake, Chatham
Lake Decatur, Decatur
Olson Lake, Rockford
Oak Brook Bath & Tennis Club, Oak Brook

Sunday, March 4
Spring Lake, Macomb
Loon Lake, Yorkville

Friday, March 9
4204 Banquet Center, Belleville

Saturday, March 10
Leisure Lake, Joliet
U of I, Champaign

Sunday, March 25
Wick’s Lake, Rock Island

  
 

  
  

 

  

 

  
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Fox Lake
February 25

Olson Lake
March 3

Wicks Lake 
March 25

Mendota
February 24

Lake Storey
February 25

Spring Lake
March 4

Moorman Lake
February 24

Springfield Lake
March 3

Carlyle Lake
February 24

SIU Campus*
February 17

Twin Lakes
February 18

Evanston
February 18

Oak Brook
March 3

Leisure Lake*
March 10

Loon Lake
March 4

Manteno Lake
March 3

Miller Park Lake
February 24

Lake of the Woods
February 24

U of I *
March 10

Lake Decatur 
March 3

Lake Sara 
March 3

Rend Lake 
March 3

 
Belleville
March 9

SUPER Plunge 
February 17

*includes a Polar Dash at event


